Position

Engineering Unit Manager PL6

Associate Civil Engineer

Assistant Engineer Il (Civil)

Biologist Il

Senior Engineering Technician

Senior Engineer

Assistant Civil Engineer I

Other Positions Held

Special District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Department

Coyote and Pajaro
Program Support

Coyote and Pajaro
Program Support

Coyote and Pajaro
Program Support

Coyote and Pajaro
Program Support

Coyote and Pajaro
Program Support

Coyote and Pajaro
Program Support

Coyote and Pajaro
Program Support

Total Wages

$189,004

$140,314

$107,050

$104,195

$87,680

$57,015

$6,601

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$43,640

$34,934

$22,571

$16,663

$582

$968

$1,050



