Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Engineering Unit Manager PL6		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Coyote and Pajaro Program Support	\$189,004	\$43,640
Associate Civil Engineer		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Coyote and Pajaro Program Support	\$140,314	\$34,934
Assistant Engineer II (Civil)		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Coyote and Pajaro Program Support	\$107,050	\$22,571
Biologist II		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Coyote and Pajaro Program Support	\$104,195	\$16,663
Senior Engineering Technician		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Coyote and Pajaro Program Support	\$87,680	\$582
Senior Engineer		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Coyote and Pajaro Program Support	\$57,015	\$968
Assistant Civil Engineer II		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Coyote and Pajaro Program Support	\$6,601	\$1,050